
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND 
 ACCESSION (95/41) 
 
 "THE CENTRAL INDEX" 
 
 LIST OF CONTENTS 
 
 114 BOXES 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DONORS:  D.I. Newman 
    J.L. Burchell 
 
     01.05.1995 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 2 

 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
 
 
HISTORICAL NOTE: Mr A.W. [Alfred William] Muddyman was an 

investment adviser and company director. 
Company Boards on which he served included 
Flinders Petroleum N.L. and Quest Mining and 
Exploration N.L.  

 
    He was the son of Alfred William Muddyman 

and Jane Campbell, and married Caroline 
Sinclair. Mr. Muddyman died at Prahran in 
1977 aged 82 years and his wife died aged 88 at 
Malvern in the same year. 

 
    In 1982, some time after Mr Muddyman's 

death, his office effects including his filing 
cabinets complete with files were sold at an 
auction house in Melbourne.  One cabinet was 
bought by the transferors who recognised the 
importance of the files and who collected the 
balance from other purchasers `who were only 
too happy to get rid of the cumbersome 
collection of papers'.  The collection was left in 
storage until donated to the University of 
Melbourne Archives in 1995. 

 

NOTE ON THE COLLECTION: 
 
    The files consist of news clippings and company 

reports on Stock Exchange listed companies 
compiled by Mr Muddyman in the course of his 
business. 

 
    The files have been left in boxes as arranged by 

the transferors, and the main list describes the 
contents and date range of each file in each box 
starting with box one. An alphabetical index of 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 3 - 

company names follows the main (box) list and 
provides a cross reference to the box number 
and full description of the file in the main list. 

 
DATE OF TRANSFER: May 1995 
 
TRANSFEROR:  J.L. Burchell and D.I. Newman 
 
ACCESS:   Open. Subject to copyright. 
 
SIZE:   114 boxes 
 
DATE RANGE:  1940-1970s [most 1960s-1970s] 
 
RELATED COLLECTIONS: 
    A.W. Muddyman Collection - First Accession; 

similar types of material on companies can be 
found in the Australian Stock Exchange and 
J.B Were & Sons Collections. 

 
LISTED BY:  J.L. Burchell and D.I. Newman 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 4 - 

 

BOX 1 
 
1. Australian Oil & Gas Corporation Limited. 

   Clippings Range 1969-1971 

   Documents Range 1965-1979 

 

2. Amalgamated Petroleum N.L. Oil 

   Clippings Range 1967-1970 

   Documents Range 1962-1974 

 

3. Ampol Exploration Limited 

   Clippings  1968-1971 

   Documents 1965-1978  

 

 Attached to File 

 Ampol-Japex (Aust) Pty. ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1970 

 

4. Alliance Oil Development 

   Documents  1965-1976 

 

 
BOX 2 
 

1. Victorian Employers Federation Documents 

   Photocopies only - Date Range 1972-1972 

 

2. Unsorted clippings - Grouped Into 

   1.   Trusts 

   2. Building Societies & Co-ops. 

   3. Mining Queries 

   4. Mining A-L 

           M-Z 

   5. Industrials - Extras 

 

   Balance unsorted clippings 

 

3. May 1972 unsorted clippings 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 5 - 

4. Unsorted clippings 

 

5. Grouped into  1. Queries 

     2. Building Societies & Co-ops 

     3. Trusts 

 

     Balance unsorted clippings. 

 

6. September 1972 unsorted clippings 

 

7. Consumer Protection - Clippings Only 1971-1972 

 

8. Misc. Printed Stock Reports 

 

9. September 1972 Misc. Unsorted clippings 

 

 
BOX 3 
 
1. Basin Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 

2. Barewa Oil and Mining NL 

`   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1970-1970 

 

3. Associated Oil Group 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

 Also Attached Clippings of:  

   1. Mines Administration Pty. Ltd. (Minad) 

      Clippings 1969-1971 

 

4. Associated Australian Oil Field NL 

   Documents  1965-1976 

   also covers: 

   1.  The Papuan Apinaipi Petroleum Company Limited 

   2.  Associated Freney Oil Fields N.L. 

   3.  Frenaust Holdings Pty Ltd. 

   4.  Associated Continental Petroleum N.L. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 6 - 

 

 
BOX 4 
 

Unsorted Clippings 1972 

 

 
BOX 5 
 

1. Petersville (Aust) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 

2. Petersville (Aust) Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1969 

 

3. West Australian Petroleum P.L. (Wapet) 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1967-1971 

 

4. Nicholas Bayley ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

  

5. Donovan & Co. 

   Clippings 1972 

 

6. Woodside Burmah Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1972 

 

7. West Australian Natural Gas Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 Associated with "West Aust Petrol" 

 

8. Misc. Income Tax Instalment Declarations & papers re A.W. 

Muddyman Employees. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 7 - 

 
BOX 6 
 
1. Soutgate Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

2. Southern Television Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

   Documents 1962-1967 

 

3. Southern Pacific Insurance Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

4. John Shearer & Sons. Ltd 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Also Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1970 

 

5. Southern Motors Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1978 

 Also Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1970 

 

6. Southern Meat packers 

   Clippings 1973 

 

7. Southern Farmers Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973 

 

8. Southern Farmers Co-Operative Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1970-1973 

 

9. Shannon Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 8 - 

 
BOX 7 
 
1. Tasman Downing Industries Limited 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

 also Astor Consolidated Mills Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1971 

   Documents 1962-1971 

 also known as Tasco Downing Industries Limited 

 

2. Tasman Pulp & Paper Co. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1968-1972 

 

3. Tasman Union Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

   

4. Tasman Union Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

 

5. Tasmanian Board Mills Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1949-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

6. Tasmanian Government Insurance Office 

   Clippings 1970 

 

7. Tasmanian Isas Holdings 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1975 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

8. Southern Electricity Authority of Queensland 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1974 

 

 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 9 - 

 
BOX 8 
 
1. South Australian Brewing Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1971-1978 

 

2. South Australian Cold Stores Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1970 

 

3. South Australian Gas Coy Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 

4. South Australian Insurance & Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1972 

   Documents 1965 

 

5. Southern Portland Cement Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1962-1965 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1965 

 

6. South Australian Telecasters Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

7. South British Insurance Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1962-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 10 - 

 
 
BOX 9 
 
1. Thomas Nationwide Transport Limited 

   Documents 1966-1969 

 

2. Thomas & Coffey Limited 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970-1975 

 

3. Thiess Holdings Limited 

   Documents 1966-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1970 

 

4. Textile Holdings Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1964 

 

5. Testro Bros. Consolidated Limited 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1958-1960 

 

6. Territory United Breweries Limited 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 

7. Terrace Arcade Limited 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 

8. Sou'west Frozen Food Packers Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

 

9. Southwestern Telecasters Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 11 - 

 
 
BOX 10 
 

1. Sargeants Engineering Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Also includes Silverton Transport & General Industries Limited 

 

2. Scott Bonnar Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1970 

 

3. Pokolbin Winemaker's Limited 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

4. Savings Bank of Tasmania 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

 

5. Silverton Limited 

   Clippings 1967-1974 

 

6. Deposit & Investment Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1968 

 
BOX 11 
 
1. Slater Walker Australia Limited 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

   Documents 1967-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1968-1973 

 

2. Australian Industrial & Mining Corporation Ltd. (AUSTIM) 

   Clippings 1967-1972 

 Also includes Slater Walker Securities Aust. Ltd. 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 12 - 

3. Savings Bank of South Australia 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 

 
BOX 12 
 
1. Television Broadcasters Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1978 

 

2. Telecaster North Queensland Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

3. Technology Resource Development Limited 

   Clippings 1970 

   Documents 1970 

 

4. J.N. Taylor Holdings Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967-1973 

 

5. Allen & Taylor Company Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1964-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1967 

 

6. Taubman's Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1941-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1973 

 

 
BOX 13 
 
1. Scottish Australian Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

2. B. Seppelt & Sons Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 13 - 

   Clippings 1968-1974 

   Documents 1970-1974 

 

3. Sellers Holdings Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1972 

 

4. Sellers Alkins Limited 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

   Documents 1972 

 

5. Selected Securities Limited 

   Clippings 1968-1974 

   Documents 1968-1970 

 

6. Simpson Pope Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1973 

 

 
BOX 14 
 
1. Shipping Newspaper Limited 

   Documents 1965-1966 

 

2. Short Term Acceptances Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

3. Slater Walker Securities Australia Ltd. 

 Also includes Wancol Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 (Bromac Ltd.) 

 

4. Easywear Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1964-1967 

 Plastalon Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1968 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 14 - 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 Also includes London Stores Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973- 

 

5. Drug Houses of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 

6. Thomas Brown & Sons Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1971 

 

7. Lithgow Valley Colliery Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1968 

   Documents 1968-1969 

 See also Slater Walker Securities Aust. Ltd. 

 (Drug Houses of Australia Ltd.) 

 

8. Stokes Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

9. Strachan and Company Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 
BOX 15 
 
1. Hart Holdings Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 

2. Westralian Frigrite Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973  

 (Formerly known as Sheetmetal Holdings Ltd.) 

 

3. Millars Timber and Trading Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 15 - 

4. Silverton Transport & General Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

   Documents 1956-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

5. Esdaile Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1964-1971 

 

6. Tooth and Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1961-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1970 

 

7. Esperance Bay Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 

8. Toohey's Ltd. 

   Documents 1961-1977 

 

 
BOX 16 
 
1. Examiner Northern TV Ltd 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1978 

 

2. Evans Deakin Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 

3. Evans Deakin Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

4. F. & H. Evans Holdings Limited 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1966-1972 

 

5. Washington H. Soul Pattinson & Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1964-1971 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 16 - 

 

 
 
 
 
BOX 17 
 
1. Caris Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

 

2. Travelodge Australia Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 

3. Estates Holdings Limited 

   Documents 1972 

 

4. Development Underwriting Ltd. 

   Documents 1967-1973 

 

5. Estates Property Investment Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

 

6. Dean Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

7. Eureka Terra Cotta & Tile Co. Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

8. Dominion Properties Ltd. 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

9. Euro Pacific Finance Corporation Ltd.  

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 17 - 

 
 
 
 
 
BOX 18 
 
1. F. & T. Industries Australia Ltd. 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 

2. F. & T. Industries Limited 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 

3. Eyre Peninsula Farms Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 

4. Escor Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1970-1973 

 

 

BOX 19 
 

1. Shipping Newspapers Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1966 

 

2. Sherbourne Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

3. Shepparton Preserving Company Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

    

4. Shelton Industries Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1965-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 18 - 

 

5. Peter Shearer International Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967 

 

6. Fairfax & Roberts Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1969 

 

7. Fairymead Sugar Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1964-1971 

 

8. Falkiner Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1964-1976 

 

 
BOX 20 
 
1. Falkirk Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

2. Farley & Lewers Concrete Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1971 

 

3. John Fairfax Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1974 

 Sungravure Pty Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

4. Stegbar Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 

5. Silverwood & Beck Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

 Silverwood & Beck Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1959-1971 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 19 - 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1970 

 

6. Ark Rubber Industries Ltd. 

   Documents 1963 

 

7. Stegbar Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1970-1971 

 

BOX 21 
 

1. McDonnell & East Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1970 

 

2. McEwans Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 

3. Waloo Prop. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

 See Also McIlwraith Industries Ltd. 

  

4. John McIlwraith Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1974 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1970 

 

5. Dymocks Book Arcade Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

 

6. Eagers Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1972 

 

7. East Africa Coffee Plantations Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1961-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 20 - 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

8. Eastcoast Television Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 

 
BOX 22 
 
1. Mascot Mills Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

2. Mason Firth and McCutcheon Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1969 

 

3. Mason Colok Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1962-1965 

 

4. Major Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1972 

 

5. Mathers Enterprises Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

6. Matine Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1967-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1969-1973 

 
7. Mauri Bros. & Thomson Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1970 

 

 Also Captain Products Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 21 - 

   Clippings 1965-1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1968 

 

 Also Colbro Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

 

8. Merchant Bills Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 Note, changed to: 

 M.B.C. International Ltd. 

 

9. McDonald Industries Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1973 

 

 
BOX 23 
 
1. Elgo Engineering Services Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

2. Direct Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

3. Dillingham Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

 

4. Dier Computer Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 

 
BOX 24 
 
1. Edment Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1970 

   Documents 1965-1970 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 22 - 

 

2. E.D. Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

   

3. East West Airlines 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 

4. East End Market Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

5. Elastic Webbing Industries 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1973 

 

6. Pendene Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1949-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1971 

 

7. Edwards Dunlop & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1972 

 

 Also B.J. Ball Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

 

 Also J.S. Grey Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1964-1968 

 
BOX 25 
 
1. Martin Corporation Group Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1967-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 23 - 

 

2. McDonald Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 See Also - E.H. Marr Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1973 

 

3. Mayne Nickless Ltd. 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1970 

 

4. F.H. Stephens Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1963-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1970 

 

5. Maryborough Sugar Factory Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

BOX 26 
 
1. Mangrovite Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

2. Manufacturers Mutual Tasmania Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1973 

 

3. Manufacturing Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 

4. Marco Productions Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 

5. Marfleet & Weight Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 24 - 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1965 

 

6. Mariboi Rubber Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 

7. Marino Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1972 

 

8. Marksburgh Corporation Ltd. 

   Documents 1972 

 

9. Percy Marles Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 Also Percy Marks Jewellery Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

 
BOX 27 
 
1. E.M.I. Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1976 

 

2. Embelton Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

3. Email Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1970-1976 

 

4. Elphinstones Ltd. 

   Documents 1967-1976 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 25 - 

 

 

 

5. Elmaco Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

6. Electrical Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

 
BOX 28 
 
1. McDowell's Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1968 

 

2. Maryborough Knitting Mills (Cultel Ltd.). 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 Also attached: 

 La Mode Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966 

   Documents 1949-1966 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1965 

 

3. Massey Ferguson Holdings Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

4. Mascot Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 26 - 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
BOX 29 
 
1. Malco Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1972 

 

2. Makurapau Estates Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

3. Malley's Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

4. M. & G. Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965 

 

5. Marrickville Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1975 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange 1962-1973  

 
 
BOX 30 
 
1. Julius Marlowe Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 27 - 

2. Marra Developments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1975 

   Documents 1965-1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1970 

 

 

 

3. Martin Bright Steels Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

4. John Martin Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

  

 Also Venture Stores 

   Clippings 1973 

 

5. Mayne Nickless Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 

 
BOX 31 
 
1. Dylup Plantations Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967-1976 

 

2. Federation Manufacturers Life Assurance Co. of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

   Documents 1972 

 

3. Fenwick Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1966-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1967-1968 

 

 Also Harbour Lighterage Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 28 - 

   Clippings 1965-1968 

 

4. Ferris Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 

 

 

5. Federation Insurance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 

6. Favelle Mort Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1968-1969 

 

7. Davies Bros. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1972 

 

8. Charles Davis Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1975 

   Documents 1965-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1973 

 

9. R.B. Davies Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

 

 
BOX 32 
 
1. Treloar Enterprises Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 

2. Transwest Haulage Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 29 - 

   Documents 1964-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1973 

 

3. Transport Development Group Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

 Also Cargo Distributors Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1967 

   Documents 1958-1961 

 

4. Transport Development Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1974 

   Documents 1972 

 Stock Exchange 1970-1972 

 

5. Transport & General Insurance Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1968-1970 

 

6. Transfield Group (Non-listed) 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

  

 Thence Transfield Group    

   Clippings 1972- 

 

 Thence Transfield Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

 

7. Transpec Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1973 

 

8. Trans Otway Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1957-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 30 - 

9. Tangible Securities Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1964-1969 

 

 
 
 
 
BOX 33 
 
1. Tancred Brothers Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

2. Talga Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

   Documents 1973 

 

 Also Talga Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1969 

 

3. Tagus Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1970 

 

4. Synthetic Textures Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1970 

 

5. Ralph Symonds Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1956-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1971 

 

6. Toohey's Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1970 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 31 - 

 

 Also Allied Vinter's Prop. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

7. Tooth & Co. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 

 

8. Tooth & Co. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 
BOX 34 
 

1. Toohey's Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 

2. Smith & Miles Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1968 

 

3. Nightingale Chemicals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 Previously known as Nightingale Supply Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange 1959-1973 

   Documents 1965-1968 

 

4. Smith & Mitchell Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1962 

   Documents 1941-1973 

 

5. Smith & Lane Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

6. Washington H. Soul Pattison & Co.Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1961-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1966 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 32 - 

 

7. Sorby's Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

8. Soltex Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

 

9. Sogeri Plantations Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

 

BOX 35 
 

1. Ensign Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs - Nil 

 

 Also Launders Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1969 

 

 

2. John Fairfax Ltd. 

   Clippings Nil 

   Documents 1965-1978 

 

 Also Associated Newspapers Ltd. 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

3. F.A.I. Insurances Ltd. 

   Documents 1974 

 

4. John Fairfax & Sons Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 33 - 

 

5. Exports Payments Insurance Corp. 

   Clippings 1969-1974 

   Documents 1971-1975 

 

6. Executor Trustee Agency Co. of S.A. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

 
BOX 36 
 
1. Dickson Primer (Consolidated) Limited 

   Documents 1962-1974 

 

2. Enterprise Management of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971- 

   Documents 1970 

 

3. Epstein & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

 

4. Equity Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

 

5. Equity Trustees Company of Tasmania Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

6. Equity Trustees Executors & Agency Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967 

 

7. Ericson West Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973 

   Documents 1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 34 - 

8. Electrical Equipment of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 

9. Young Husband's Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1970 

 

 

10. Squatting Investments Ltd.  

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 
BOX 37 
 
1. Triumph Investment Trust Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

2. Triton Investment Corporation Limited 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1973 

 

3. Trio Insulations Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

   Documents 1973 

 

4. Tri-Continental Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 

5. Tri-Ang Moldex Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings - Also Moldex Limited 

   1966-1973 

   Documents 1947-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

6. Travelodge Australia Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 35 - 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1967-1970 

  

 Formerly Motel Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965- 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1966 

 

7. Travelodge Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 

 

BOX 38 
 
1. Draffin Everhot Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1964-1974 

 

2. Duncan Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

3. Anthony Squire's Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1965-1968 

 

4. Frank O'Neill Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967 

 

5. Duo Two Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1974 

   Documents 1969 

 

6. Duovest Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 

7. Druro Travel Goods Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1968 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 36 - 

 

8. Federation Insurance Ltd. 

   Documents 1966-1974 

 

9. Dwyers Motors Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

 
 
 
BOX 39 
 
1. Davis Consolidated Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings  1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1970 

   Documents 1955-1974 

 

2. Jetair Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 

3. Brins Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

4. A.J. Dawson Limited 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1973 

 

5. Development Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969 

 

6. Chandler's Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974    

   Documents 1963-1971 

 

  

BOX 40 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 37 - 

 
1. Darling Downs T.V. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1976 

 

2. Dennys Lascelles Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1970 

 

 

3. Denham Bros. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

4. Dodds Consolidated Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1964-1972 

 

5. Donald Dixon Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1970-1973 

 

6. Daileco Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1972 

 

 

 
BOX 41 
 

1. Elder Smith Goldsborough Mort. Ltd. 

   Documents 1973-1978 

 

2. Elder Smith Goldsborough Mort. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 

3. Elder Smith Goldsborough Mort Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 38 - 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

4. F.H. Faulding & Co. Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1978 

 

5. Far Northern Theatres Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

 

6. Far Northern Television Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1968 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 
 
BOX 42 
 
1. Dickson Primer Industries Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1966 

 

2. Dickson & Johnson Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1976 

 

3. Dow Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1974 

   Documents N.C. 

 Previously SIRUS Mining & Investment Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

4. Doulton Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1974 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 

5. H.A. Doust Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1970-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 39 - 

 

6. Don Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964 

 

7. Duly and Hansford Limited 

   Clippings - N.C. 

   Documents 1959-1967 

 

 

8. Drylec Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1968 

 

9. Wm. Drummond & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

10. D.R.C. Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1971-1973 

 

11. Drillships Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

 

12. Drawing Office Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

 

 
 
 
BOX 43 
 
1. Datacard Computer Services Pty. Ltd. 

 Datacard Computer Products 

 Datacard Ltd. 

 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1970-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 40 - 

 

2. Development Finance Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

  

 

 

 

 

 

3. Australian Factors Ltd. 

 Australian Factors Ltd. Vic. & Queensland 

   Documents: 

     Queensland  1963 

     Victoria 1962-1966 

     Australia 1961-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs - Victoria - 1962-1972 

 

4. Australian Factors Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973  

   Documents 1966-1972 

   

 

5. Darling Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1971-1973 

 

 

BOX 44 
 
1. Sunshine Australia Ltd. 

 Sunshine Biscuits Ltd. 

  Clippings 1965-1974 

  Documents 1949-1978 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

2. Sunraysia Television Ltd. 

  Clippings 1965-1972 

  Documents 1964-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 41 - 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1972 

 

3. Sunbeam Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 

4. Sun Alliance & London Loss Group 

   Clippings 1968 

 

5. Sun Electric Consolidated 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1960-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1973 

 

6. Tomlinson Steel Ltd. 

   Documents 1964-1974 

 

7. Toledo/Berkel Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1950-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 

BOX 45 
 
1. Sutex Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1978 

   Documents 1950-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1978 

 

2. Swan Brewery Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 

3. Swan Brewery Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1973 

 

 

BOX 46 
 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 42 - 

1. Tomlinson Steel Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1971-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1956-1973 

 

2. Toga Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

   Documents 1972-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1972 

 

 

3. Toft Brother's Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1966-1973 

 

4. Todd Corp. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1969 

 

5. Tjurinja Securities Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1974 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 

 

BOX 47 
 
1. Softwood Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

2. Stramit Ltd. 

 Stramit Boards Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1975 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1973 

 

3. Howard Smith Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 43 - 

 

BOX 48 
 
1. Australian Consolidated Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 

2. Toppa Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

   Documents 1962-1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1966 

 

3. Tour Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

4. Townson & Mercer Holdings Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1958-1973 

 Stock Exchange 1965-1966 

 

 

5. Trade Credits Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1976 

 Stock Exchange 1958-1973 

 
BOX 49 
 
1. Howard Smith Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1972 

   Documents 1963-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1973 

 

2. Henry B. Smith Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1947-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1957-1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 44 - 

3. Smiggins (Kosciusko Ltd) 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

4. H.C. Sleigh Ltd.  

   Clippings 1965-1971 

 

 Also includes 

 1. Phillips Oil Products Ltd.  

   Clippings 1965-1967 

 2. Flinders Shipping Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

 
BOX 50 
 
1. Trans Australia Airlines Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1972 

 

2. Trans Australia Airlines Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

 

3. Trans Australia Airlines Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 Also includes 

 T.A.A./Mayne Travel Industries Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1974 

   Documents 1971 

 

 
BOX 51 
 
1. Swift and Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1968-1975 

 

2. Palgrave Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

3. Sydney Atkinson Motors Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 45 - 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

4. Sydney Holdings Ltd. 

  Clippings 1965-1971 

  Documents 1965-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1970 

 

5. Sydney London Investment Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969 

 

 

6. Sydney Water Board 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 Also attached (not related to above) 

 Metropolitan Water Sewerage & Drainage Board 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

 

7. David Syme & Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1948-1978 

 

 

BOX 52 
 
1. Transcontinental Mining Corp. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Trans City Discount Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1973-1975 

 

3. H.B. Selby Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1949-1976 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

4. Swan Brushware Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 46 - 

   Documents 1965 

 

5. Swan Investments Ltd. 

   Documents 1969 

 

6. Swan Portland Cement Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1975 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1968 

 

7. Swan Television Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1964-1978 

 

 

BOX 53 
 
1. Federal Hotels Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 Also Federal Pacific Hotels Group 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 

2. Federal Hotels Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1972 

   Documents 1966-1977 

 

3. Federal Hotels Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1971 

 

4. Duncan's Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 

 
BOX 54 
 
 Unsorted clippings. 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 47 - 

BOX 55 
 
1. Unsorted clippings 1972 

 

 
BOX 56 
 
 Circa 1972 clippings. 

 

 
BOX 57 
 
 Clippings unsorted 

 Circa 1972 

 

 

BOX 58 
 
 Unsorted clippings  

 Circa 1972 

 

 

 
BOX 59 
 
1. Sims Consolidated Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1976 

 

2. Sims Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

3. Consolidated Metal Products Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1962-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1969 

 

4. Tasmanian Television Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 48 - 

   Documents 1959-1978 

 

 

BOX 60 
 
1. Standard Insurance Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966 

 

2. Stafford\Elinson Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

 

 

3. Stack & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1960-1972 

 Stock Exchange 1965 

 

4. Television Woolongong Transmissions 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1978 

 

 

5. Television New England Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1969 

 

6. Television Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1971 

 

 
BOX 61 
 

1. St. James Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1969-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 49 - 

 

 Also known as Mining Finance Corporation Ltd. 

 

2. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

 

3. Mining Finance Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BOX 62 
 
1. Vamgass N/L 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1972-1973 

 

2. United Petroleum Reserves N/L 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

3. Woodside - Burmah Oil N/L 

   Clippings Nil 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 

4. Woodside Oil N/L 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

 Includes Woodside (Lakes Entrance) Oil Co. N/L 

   Circa 1967-1969. 

 

 
BOX 63 
 
1. Woodside Oil N/L 

   Clippings 1971 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 50 - 

   Documents 1971 

 

2. Woodside-Burmah Oil N/L 

   Clippings 1972 

   Documents 1971-1974 

 

3. West Australian Petroleum Pty. Ltd. (Wapet) 

   Clippings 1967-1968 

 

4. Trans Oil NL 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

 

 

5. Timor Oil Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1973 

 

5. Target Petroleum NL 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1978 

 Also Target Minerals NL 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

 Shell - Frome - Broken Hill & Interstate Oil NL 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

 

 Also Shell Development Australia 

   Clippings 1965 

 

 
BOX 64 
 

1. Manus Island Consortium 

   Clippings 1972 

   

 Ex Oil NL 

   Clippings 1967-1971 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 51 - 

 Documents Oilmin N.L. (Formerly Ex Oil N.L) 1973-1974 

 Documents ExOil - 1962-1973 

 

2. Delhi International Oil Corporation 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 

3. Bounty Oil Ltd. 

   Documents 1972-1973 

 

4. Abrolhos Oil NL 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 

 

 

5. Alliance Oil Group 

 Also known as Alliance Oil Development Australia N.L. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

 

 Also Alliance Petroleum Australia NL 

   Clippings 1966-1968 

 

 Also Arco Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

 Also Esso - Alliance 

   Clippings 1969 

 

 Also Esso - Alliance - Santos - Joint Venture 

   Clippings 1969- 

   Documents 1967-1979 

 

6. Associated Freney Oil Fields N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1970 

 

7. Aquitaine (Aust. & New Zealand) Ltd. 

 Also known as Australian Aquitaine Petroleum Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 52 - 

 

8. Arco - Australian Aquitaine Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 

 

BOX 65 
 
1. Square Computing Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 

2. Spotless Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1961-1978 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1972 

 

3. Spencer Gulf Telecasters Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 

4. Country Club Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

5. Speedo Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1971 

 

 

BOX 66 
 
1. Flinders Petroleum N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1968-1979 

 

2. Endeavour Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1969-1978 

 Also Endeavour Minerals N.L. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 53 - 

   Clippings 1970 

 

3. Ardlethan Tin N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1969 

 

BOX 67 
 
1. Tivoli Freeholds Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

 

2. Tipperary Land Corporation 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

 Also Tipperary Holland Aluminium N.V. Project 

   Clippings 1970 

 

3. Eliza Tinsley Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1976 

 

4. Timber Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1964-1971 

 

5. Timber Holdings (Tasmania Ltd.) 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

6. Timber Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

7. Thompsons (Castlemaine Ltd.) 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1946-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 54 - 

BOX 68 
 
1. Siddons Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1957-1972 

 

2. Stocks & Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1969-1973 

 

 Also included Parkes Development Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1974 

 

 

3. Stocks and Holdings Property Trust 

   Documents 1977 

 Stocks and Holdings Ltd. 

   Documents 1959-1973 

 

4. Stoddarts Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

 

BOX 69 
 
1. Lennard Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1969-1978 

 

2. Interstate Oil Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

 Also includes Frome-Broken Hill Co. Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 

3. International Oil Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 55 - 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 Also includes  

 International Oil Ltd. 

   Documents 1974 

 

4. Hartog Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 Also includes 

 Hartog Exploration Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

5. Harbourside Oil N.L. 

   Documents 1972-1972 

 

 

6. Genoa Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1968-1972 

 Also includes 

 Hartogen Explorations Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

 Also includes 

 Consortiums Genoa Group, together with  

 Petro Carb. Explorations & Torres Strait Petroleum S.N.L. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

7. Faimout Drillers N.L. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1962-1969-1970 

 

BOX 70 
 
1. Shamrock Brewing Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

2. Seakist Foods Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 56 - 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

3. Sebels Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1975 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

4. Specialty Press Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1977 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

5. S.E. Land & Mercantile Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1970 

   Documents 1966-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1967-1971 

 

6. Scott's Provisions (Holdings Ltd.) 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1970 

 

 

BOX 71 
 
1. Secured Income Real Estate Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

   Documents 1971 

 

2. Tasmanian Pulp & Forest Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 

3. Tasmanian Permanent Executor's & Trustees Association Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1972 

   Documents 1967 

 

4. Simmons Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1972 

  

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 57 - 

5. H.C. Sleigh Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1974 

 

6. H.C. Sleigh Ltd. 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

   Documents 1961-1977 

 

 

BOX 72 
 
1. Statham Ltd. 

 Also known as R. & N. Statham Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1970 

 

 

2. State Savings Bank of Vic. 

   Clippings 1968-1974 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 

3. State Government Ins. Office of Queensland 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

 

4. State Government Ins. Office of South Australia 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

5. James Stedman Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1962-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1971 

 

6. Hoadley's Holdings 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

   Documents 1964-1969 

 (James Stedman Ltd.) 

 

7. Steamships Trading Company Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1976 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 58 - 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

 

BOX 73 
 
1. Composite Oil File 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

 

2. Bearer Exploration Australia N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1978 

 

3. Beach Petroleum N.L. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1962-1978 

 

 

BOX 74 
 
1. Southern Cross Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

2. Southern Concrete Masonry Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1971 

 

3. Southern Australian Perpetual Forests Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

 

4. South East Telecasters Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1973 

 

5. South City Properties 

   Clippings 1971-1971 

   Documents 1971 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 59 - 

6. Skipper Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 

7. Slater Walker Australia 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

 

BOX 75 
 
1. North West Oil & Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

2. Magellan Petroleum 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1965-1978 

 

3. Magellan Petroleum Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 

4. Longreach Oil Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1964-1974 

 

 

BOX 76 
 
1. Ashburton Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 Also included 

 Consortium Ash Oil, Academus Minerals, Day Dawn Minerals 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

2. Bridge Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1979 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 60 - 

3. Clarence River Basin Oil Exploration Co. N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1964-1971 

 Also Clarence Oil & Minerals Co. N.L. 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 

4. Crusader Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

 

 

BOX 77 
 
1. Steggles Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

2. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 

3. State Government Insurance Office of Western Australia 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 

4. State Electricity Commission of Queensland 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 

5. State Electricity Commission of Victoria 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

 Also includes 

 State Electricity Commission of Western Australia 

   Clippings 1972 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

6. State Bank of South Australia 

   Clippings 1970 

 

7. State Development Corporation (S.A.) 

   Clippings 1970 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 61 - 

8. Petroleum Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972(73)? - Star Insurance Ltd. 

 Stock Exchange Documents 1964-1973 

   Documents 1964-1968 

 

9. Stanger & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 

BOX 78 
 
1. I.C.D. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

 

2. Steiger Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

   Documents 1973-1975 

 

3. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1972 

 

4. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1972 

 

5. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 

6. Thomas Nationwide Transport Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1968-1969 

 

 

BOX 79 
 
1. Thomson & Scougall Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1963-1968 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 62 - 

 

2. Thompson & Harvey Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1965-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 

3. Thiess Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1974 

 

4. Thiess Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 Also included 

 Thiess Bros. Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965 

 Also included 

 Thiess Toyota 

   Clippings 1971-1972 

 

 Also included 

 Thiess White Australia Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1970 

 

5. Thomas Nationwide Transport 

   Documents 1969-1977 

 

 

BOX 80 
 
1. Reef Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

2. Phillips Australian Oil Co. 

   Clippings 1967-1969 

   Documents 1965-1966 

 

3. Pexa Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1968-1974 

 Also included Corinthian Petroleum Pty. Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 63 - 

   Clippings 1970 

 

4. Petroleum Securities Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1967-1979 

 

5. Petrocarb Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1969-1971 

 

6. Papuan Apinaipi Petroleum Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1970 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

7. Omega Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

8. Olympus Petroleum N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 Also known as Weatherley Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1969 

 

 

BOX 81 
 
1. Millaquin Sugar Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 Also Bundaberg Distilling Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1967 

 

2. Miles Service Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1974 

   Documents 1971-1973 

 Stock Exchange List 1972-1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 64 - 

3. Mildura Grand Hotel Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1961-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1972 

 

4. Mildara Wines Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 

5. McPhersons Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents Nil 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1969 

 

6. McAlister & Williams (Holdings) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

 

7. Mawborn Steels Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1960-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1969 

 

8. Meacham & Leyland Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1964-1969 

 

 

BOX 82 
 
1. Dunlop Australia Ltd. 

   Documents 1965-1977 

 

2. Factors Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1975 

   Documents 1962-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1967-1969 

 

3. Dunlop Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings only 1975 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 65 - 

 

4. Ernst Hiller Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1967-1968 

 

5. Holeproof Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 Also Holeproof Industries Ltd. New Zealand 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 

6. Prestige Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

 

 

 

7. Universal Textiles (Australia) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1968-1970 

  

 Also included, 

 S.T.P. Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966  

   Documents 1962-1966 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1966 

 

 Also included 

 Tennyson Textiles (Holding) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966 

   Documents 1966-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1966 

 

8. Warrnambool Woollen Mill Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

   Documents 1962-1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1969 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 66 - 

 

BOX 83 
 
1. Sydney Woollen Mills Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1958-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1963-1972 

 

2. Sylvania Waters (Holdings) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1967-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1968-1971 

 

3. David Syme & Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1972 

 

 

4. Sussan Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1972-1973 

 

5. Sureguard Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1974 

   Documents 1974 

 

6. Supervised Securities Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 

7. Supertex Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

8. Supermarket Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 67 - 

9. Gair Evans Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 

 

BOX 84 
 
1. Oil Search Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1940 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1960-1973 

 

2. Oil Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

 

 

3. Oil & Minerals Quest N.L. 

   Clippings 1966-1971 

   Documents 1963-1977 

 

4. Offshore Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1979 

 

5. New South Wales Oil & Gas Co. Ltd. 

   Documents 1969-1972 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 Stock Exchange 1969-1970 

 Also Sailfish Petroleum N.L. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

6. Murumba Oil N.L. 

   Documents 1972 

 

7. Mid Eastern Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 68 - 

 

 

BOX 85 
 
1. Alcoa Australia Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 

2. Alcoa of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 

3. Minerva Centre Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1966 

   Documents 1966-1967 

 Also 

 Tivoli Circuit Australia Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1967 

 

4. Mintaro Slate and Flagstone Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

5. Minwest Fidelity Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

   Documents 1971-1972 

 

 

BOX 86 
 
1. Australi Pacific Mining Corp. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Austral Mining Co. N.L. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1968-1970 

 

3. Austral Malay Tin Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 69 - 

 

4. Aurora Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

5. Audimco Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

   Documents 1971- 

 

6. Atherton Antimony N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1971 

 

7. Associated Minerals Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1972 

   Documents 1961-1973 

 

 

8. Charter Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

   Documents 1970 

 

 
BOX 87 
 
1. Australian Antimony Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

2. Australian Anglo-American Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

  

3. Australia Wide Mining Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

4. Australasian Mining Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1972 

   Documents 1968-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 70 - 

 

5. Australasian Mineral Search & Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

6. Halls Peak Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1972 

 

7. Ardlethan Tin N.L. 

   Documents 1963-1973 

 

8. Argylla Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

9. Archean Mining Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

10. Arcadia Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1970 

 

 
BOX 88 
 
1. Cocks Eldorado N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 Formerly known as 

 Cocks Eldorado Gold Dredging N.L.  

   Clippings 1967-1970 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 

2. Coffs Harbour Rutile N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1970 

 

3. Comalco Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 71 - 

 

4. Comalco Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 Also J. & S. Comalco Pty. 

   Clippings 1972 

 Also Dampier Salt Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1971 

 

5. Boon Alli Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

 
BOX 89 
 
1. Charterhall Finance Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1973 

 

2. Charlier Consolidated Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

3. Chapman Mining N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

4. Challenger Mining Group Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 Also includes (name originally known by) 

 West Australian Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1969-1973 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 

5. Central Pacific Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1968-1972 

 

6. Central Norseman Gold Corporation N.L. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 72 - 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

 

BOX 90 
 
1. Broken Hill Metals 

   Clippings 1968-1972 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 

2. Consolidated Goldfields of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 

3. Consolidated Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

 Formerly known as 

 Indoor Bowling Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

   Documents 1960-1973 

 

4. First Western Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

 Also Ready Credits Ltd. 

   Documents 1965-1967 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

 (First Western Corp. Ltd. - Documents 1968-1971) 

 

5. Comstock Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

 

BOX 91 
 
1. Petersville Australia Ltd. 

   Documents 1963-1970 

 

2. Alcan Australia Ltd. 

 (Formerly known as Australian Aluminium Co. Ltd.) 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 73 - 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1964-1974 

 

3. Acmin Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

4. Acmex Holdings Ltd.   

 (Formerly known as Uranium Holding N.L., 

  formerly United Uranium N.L.) 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1968-1973 

 

5. A-Cap Development Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

6. Academus Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

 

BOX 92 
 
1. Amalar Mineral Resources Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Briseis Tin Mine N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 

3. Cable (1956) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

4. Buka Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

5. Broken Hill South Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 74 - 

 

 Also Kanmantoo Mines Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

 Also  Broken Hill - Kanmantoo Copper Syndicate 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

6. Broken Hill South Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1972 

   Documents 1971-1971 

 

BOX 93 
 
1. Southern Pacific Petroleum Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

   Documents 1968-1977 

 

2. Santos Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

 Also Santos - Delhi - Vamgas Partnership 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

   Documents 1967-1974 

 

3. Pursuit Oil N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1969-1970 

 

4. Planet Oil Co. N.L. 

 Also known as Planet Resources Group N.L. 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1972 

 Documents 1962-1973 

 Also known as Planet Metals Ltd. 

   Documents 1966 

 

5. Planet Oil Co. N.L. 

   Clippings 1966-1971 

   Documents 1972 

 

 

BOX 94 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 75 - 

 
1. Binti Exploration Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Broken Hill South Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

   Documents 1973-1978 

 Also Kanmantoo Mines Ltd. 

    1972-1973 

 

3. West Coast Ritule 

   Clippings 1973 

    

4. Berjuntai Tin Dredging Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1971 

 Also Bulolo Gold Dredging Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966 

 Also Berjuntai Tin Dredging Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965 

   Documents 1967-1969 

 

 

5. Base Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1971 

  

6. Barrier Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 

7. Barlee Mining & Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

8. Bamboo Creek Gold Mines N.L. 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

   Documents 1968 

 

9. Australis Mining N.S. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 76 - 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

 

BOX 95 
 
1. Dunlop Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 

2. Dunlop Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

 

3. Dunlop Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1974 

 

 

BOX 96 
 
1. Bougainville Mining Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1969- 

 

2. Bougainville Mining Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1972 

 

3. Bougainville Mining Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

   Documents 1973 

 

 

BOX 97 
 
1. Antimony Nickel N.L. 

   Clippings 1972-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Apollo International Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

3. Allied Minerals N.L. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 77 - 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1977 

 

 Also Allied Eneabba Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973 

 

4. Alkane Exploration N.L. (Terrigal) 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 Also, 

 Laskan Minerals Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

BOX 98 
 
1. Mirror Newspapers Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1975 

   Documents 1966-1974 

 Stock Exchange Lists 1958-1972 

 

2. Model Dairy Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1971 

   Documents 1962-1971 

 

3. Mogul Brickworks Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1971 

 

4. Monmia Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1971-1973 

 

5. Monsanto Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 Also known as Monsanto Chemicals Australia Ltd. 

 

6. Charles Moore Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 78 - 

   Documents 1958-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

 

BOX 99 
 
1. American Metals Climax Incorporated (formerly Amax Mining 

Australia Inc.) 

   Clippings 1967-1973 

 

2. Amber Gold Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 

3. North Broken Hill Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1970 

 

4. North Broken Hill Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 also Kimberley Venture's 

   Clippings 1971-1972 

   Documents 1971 

 

5. Broken Hill Associated Smelters Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

 

 

BOX 100 
 
1. Bougainville Mining Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973 

 

2. R.W. Miller Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1972 

   Documents 1972 

   

3. R.W. Miller Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

4. James Miller Holdings Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 79 - 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

 
BOX 101 
 
1. Consolidated Gold Mining Areas N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1967-1972 

 

2. Consolidated Goldfields Australia Ltd. 

   Stock Exchange 1966-1972 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 

3. Consolidated Goldfields Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

 

4. Bougainville Copper Ltd. 

   Documents 1970-1977 

 

5. Clippings re Land dispute, Bougainville 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

 

 

BOX 102 
 
1. Australian Ores & Minerals Group 

 Also known as Australian Ores & Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1973 

 

2. Australian Nickel Development N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 

3. Australian Mining & Smelting Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

   Documents 1973 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 80 - 

4. Australian Inland Exploration Co. Incorporated 

   Clippings 1968-1971 

 Also 

 Australian Island Exploration  

   Clippings 1969-1969 

 Also 

 Westfield Minerals (W.A.) N.L. 

   Clippings 1967 

 Also 

 Whim Creek N.L. 

   Clippings 1965 

 

5. Australian Industrial Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

 

 

6. Australian Development N.L. (To Ltd.) 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1963-1974 

 

7. Australian Copper Mines N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1970-1974 

 

8. Antimony Nickel Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1975 

 

 

BOX 103 
 
1. Clifford Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1971 

 

2. Cliffminex N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1972 

 

3. R.W. Miller (Holdings) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 81 - 

 

4. R.W. Miller (Holdings) Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

 
BOX 104 
 
1. Meggitt Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

2. The Melbourne & Metropolitan Board of Works 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

 

 

3. Melbourne Co-op Brewing Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1972 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1957-1972 

 

4. Merbank Corporation Ltd. 

 Formerly Ronaldson Bros. & Tippett Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

 

5. Mercantile & General Life Reassurance Co. of Australia Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1965 

 

6. Kultha Developments Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

 

 

BOX 105 
 
1. North Australian Uranium Corporation 

   Clippings 1965-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 82 - 

   Documents 1970 

 

2. Amad-Hastings-Corinthian 

   Clippings 1970 

 

3. Amad N.L. 

 Formerly Northwest Tantalum N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Clippings 1958-1965 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1965-1973 

 

4. Alvam Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

 

 

5. Alpha Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1974 

 

6. Alpex Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 

7. Alluvial Gold Ltd. 

   Clippings 1967-1971 

   Documents 1967-1970 

 

8. Allstate Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969 

 

9. American Nickel Exploration (Australia) N.L. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

10. Abaleen Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1971 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 83 - 

BOX 106 
 
1. Central Deborah Gold Mining Co. N.L. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

2. Centaur Mining & Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1970-1973 

 

3. Centamin N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

4. Carr Boyd Minerals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1973 

   Documents 1969-1974 

 

5. Capital Mining & Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970 

 

6. Coastal Mining Development Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1970 

 

7. Coastal Rutile Ltd. 

   Clippings 1968-1973 

   Documents 1969 

 

8. Cobar Mines Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1966 

 

 

BOX 107 
 
1. Midland Credit Ltd. 

 Formerly Automobile & General Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1964-1974 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 84 - 

 

2. Aberfoyle Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971-1973 

 

3. Aberfoyle Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

4. Aberfoyle Ltd. 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 

 

BOX 108 
 
1. McLeod Kelso & Lee Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1965-1972 

 

2. Bulkships Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1974 

 Also 

 Seatainer Terminals Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1971 

 Also 

 Associated Steamships Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

 

 

3. Ralph McKay Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1951-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

4. McIlwraith McEachern Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1963-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 85 - 

BOX 109 
 
1. M.G. Securities Ltd. 

 Formerly Corio Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

2. Commonwealth Mining Investments (Australia) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1958-1974 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1972 

 

3. Command Minerals N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1972 

   Documents 1970 

 

4. Kominco Exploration Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1972 

 

5. Combined Mining & Exploration N.L. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   Documents 1970 

 

6. Mindrill Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1962-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1959-1973 

 

 

BOX 110 
 
1. Cleveland Tin N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1966-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1966-1972 

 

2. Citadel Mining Investment 

   Clippings 1970-1973 

   Documents 1970-1973 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 86 - 

 

3. Chillagoe Mining N.L. 

   Clippings 1970 

 

4. Milton Corporation Ltd. 

 Formerly known as Milton Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Also Morley, Johnson Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 Stock Exchange 1962-1973 

 

5. Australian Cash Orders Ltd. 

 Also Australian Home Furnishers Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1967 

   Documents 1964-1967 

 

6. Australian General Insurance Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1967 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1968 

 

7. Mercantile Mutual Insurance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 Also Mercantile Pacific Finance Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

   Documents 1958-1974 

 Stock Exchange 1958-1971 

 

 
BOX 111 
 
1. Comalco Ltd. 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

   1 page only 1973 

 

2. Comalco Ltd. 

 Also known as Comalco Industries Pty. Ltd. 

 Also known as Comalco Aluminium 

   Clippings 1965-1970 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 87 - 

 

3. Comalco Ltd. 

   Documents 1968-1977 

 

4. A.I. Consolidated Gold N.L. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

 

BOX 112 
 
1. Metropolitan Ten Pin Bowling Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

   Documents 1961-1972 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1973 

 

 

2. Mercantile Credits Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 

3. Mercantile Credits Ltd. 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1972 

 

4. Mercantile Credits Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1974 

 

5. Langridge Building Society 

   Documents 1957-1971 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1963 

 

 

 

BOX 113 
 
1. M.S. McLeod Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1961-1973 

 

2. McLean Brothers & Rigg Ltd. 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 88 - 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1964-1973 

 

3. Metropolitan Estate & Property Corporation Ltd. 

   Clippings 1973-1974 

 

4. Metro Meat Ltd. 

 Formerly Metropolitan Wholesale Meat Co. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1974 

   Documents 1967-1974 

 

5. Metro Industries Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1973 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1958-1973 

   Documents 1965-1974 

 

6. Metal Manufacturers Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1970 

 

7. Meriton Properties Ltd. 

   Clippings 1969-1974 

   Documents 1969-1973 

 

8. Merco Holdings Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1966 

 

9. Merchant Industrial Investments Ltd. 

   Clippings 1971 

 

10. John Meagher (Holdings) Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1973 

   Documents 1965-1969 

 

11. Medhurst Ltd. 

   Clippings 1965-1969 

   Documents 1966-1968 

 Stock Exchange Briefs 1962-1969 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 89 - 

 

BOX 114 
 
1. Michaelis Bayley Ltd. 

   Clippings 1975 

 

2. Unsorted Clippings 

 "A-B" only 

 Date range variable 

 

3. Silverton Transport and General Industries Limited 

   Documents 1968 

 

4. Timor Oil Limited 

   Documents 1972-1974 

 

5. Parkes Developments Pty Ltd. 

   Documents 1969-1972 

 

6. Unsorted clippings 

 "B-C" only 

 Date range variable 

 

7. Cambrian Mining Limited 

   Clippings 1970-1971 

 

8. Unsorted clippings 

 "A" only 

 Date range variable. 

 

 

9. Clippings unsorted 

 "C" only 

 Date range variable 

 

10. No. 1 Anchor Key Syndicate 

   Clippings 1969 

 

11. Cobar Mines Pty. Ltd. 

   Clippings 1966-1967 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION - SECOND ACCESSION 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 
 - 90 - 

 

12. Australia and New Zealand Bank Limited 

   Documents 1969 

 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 91 - 

 A 

 

Abaleen Minerals N.L. 105 

Aberfoyle Ltd. 107 

Abrolhos Oil NL 64 

Academus Minerals N.L. 76,91 

A-Cap Development Ltd. 91 

Acmex Holdings Ltd.  91 

Acmin Exploration Ltd. 91 

A.I. Consolidated Gold N.L. 111 

Alcan Australia Ltd. 91 

Alcoa Australia Pty. Ltd. 85 

Alcoa of Australia Ltd. 85 

Alkane Exploration N.L. (Terrigal) 97 

Allen & Taylor Company Limited 12 

Alliance Oil Development 1 

Alliance Oil Development Australia N.L. 64 

Alliance Oil Group 64 

Alliance Petroleum Australia NL 64 

Allied Eneabba Pty. Ltd. 97 

Allied Minerals N.L. 97 

Allied Vinter's Prop. Ltd. 33 

Allstate Exploration N.L. 105 

Alluvial Gold Ltd. 105 

Alpex Ltd. 105 

Alpha Minerals N.L. 105 

Alvam Ltd. 105 

Amad-Hastings-Corinthian 105 

Amad N.L. 105 

Amalar Mineral Resources Ltd. 92 

Amalgamated Petroleum N.L. Oil  1 

Amax Mining Australia Inc. 99 

Amber Gold Ltd. 99 

American Metals Climax Incorporated 99 

American Nickel Exploration (Australia) N.L. 105 

Ampol Exploration Limited 1 

Ampol-Japex (Aust) Pty. Ltd. 1 

Anthony Squire's Holdings Ltd. 38 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 92 - 

Antimony Nickel Minerals N.L. 102 

Antimony Nickel N.L. 97 

 

Apollo International Minerals N.L. 97 

Aquitaine (Aust. & New Zealand) Ltd. 64 

Arcadia Minerals Ltd. 87 

Archean Mining Investments Ltd. 87 

Arco Ltd. 64 

Arco - Australian Aquitaine Pty. Ltd. 64 

Ardlethan Tin N.L. 66,87 

Argylla Minerals Ltd. 87 

Ark Rubber Industries Ltd. 20 

Ashburton Oil N.L. 76 

Associated Australian Oil Field NL 3 

Associated Continental Petroleum N.L. 3 

Associated Freney Oil Fields N.L. 3,64 

Associated Minerals Consolidated Ltd. 86 

Associated Newspapers Ltd. 35 

Associated Oil Group 3 

Associated Steamships Pty. Ltd. 108 

Astor Consolidated Mills Ltd. 7 

Atherton Antimony N.L. 86 

Audimco Ltd. 86 

Aurora Minerals N.L. 86 

Australasian Mineral Search & Investments Ltd. 87 

Australasian Mining Corporation Ltd. 87 

Australia Wide Mining Corporation Ltd. 87 

Australian Aluminium Co. Ltd. 91 

Australia and New Zealand Bank Limited 114 

Australian Anglo-American Ltd. 87 

Australian Antimony Corporation Ltd. 87 

Australian Aquitaine Petroleum Pty. Ltd. 64 

Australian Cash Orders Ltd. 110 

Australian Consolidated Minerals N.L. 48 

Australian Copper Mines N.L. 102 

Australian Development N.L. (To Ltd.) 102 

Australian Factors Ltd. 43 

Australian General Insurance Co. Ltd. 110 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 93 - 

Australian Home Furnishers Ltd. 110 

Australian Industrial Minerals N.L. 102 

Australian Industrial & Mining Corporation Ltd. (AUSTIM) 11 

Australian Inland Exploration Co. Incorporated 102 

Australian Island Exploration  102 

Australian Mining & Smelting Co. Ltd. 102 

Australian Nickel Development N.L. 102 

Australian Oil & Gas Corporation Limited. 1 

Australian Ores & Minerals Group 102 

Australian Ores & Minerals N.L. 102 

Australis Mining N.S. 94 

Austral Malay Tin Ltd. 86 

Austral Mining Co. N.L. 86 

Austral Pacific Mining Corp. Ltd. 86 

Automobile & General Finance Ltd. 107 

 

 B 

 

B.J. Ball Ltd. 24 

Bamboo Creek Gold Mines N.L. 94 

Barewa Oil and Mining NL 3 

Barlee Mining & Exploration Ltd. 94 

Barrier Exploration N.L. 94 

Base Minerals Ltd. 94 

Basin Oil N.L. 3 

Beach Petroleum N.L. 73 

Bearer Exploration Australia N.L. 73 

Berjuntai Tin Dredging Ltd. 94 

Binti Exploration Pty. Ltd. 94 

Boon Alli Ltd. 88 

Bougainville Copper Ltd. 101 

Bougainville Mining Ltd. 96,100 

Bounty Oil Ltd. 64 

Bridge Oil N.L. 76 

Brins Australia Ltd. 39 

Briseis Tin Mine N.L. 92 

Broken Hill Associated Smelters Ltd. 99 

Broken Hill - Kanmantoo Copper Syndicate 92 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 94 - 

Broken Hill Metals 90 

Broken Hill South Ltd. 92,94 

Building Societies & Co-ops. 2 

Buka Minerals N.L. 92 

Bulkships Ltd. 108 

Bulolo Gold Dredging Ltd. 94 

Bundaberg Distilling Co. Ltd. 81 

 

 C 

 

Cable (1956) Ltd. 92 

Cambrian Mining Limited 114 

Capital Mining & Properties Ltd. 106 

Captain Products Ltd. 22 

Cargo Distributors Ltd. 32 

Caris Holdings Ltd. 17 

Carr Boyd Minerals Ltd. 106 

Centamin N.L. 106 

Centaur Mining & Exploration N.L. 106 

Central Deborah Gold Mining Co. N.L. 106 

Central Norseman Gold Corporation N.L. 89 

Central Pacific Minerals N.L. 89 

Challenger Mining Group Ltd. 89 

Chandler's Australia Ltd. 39 

Chapman Mining N.L. 89 

Charlier Consolidated Ltd. 89 

Charterhall Finance Holdings Ltd. 89 

Charter Minerals Ltd. 86 

Chillagoe Mining N.L. 110 

Citadel Mining Investment 110 

Clarence Oil & Minerals Co. N.L. 76 

Clarence River Basin Oil Exploration Co. N.L. 76 

Cleveland Tin N.L. 110 

Clifford Minerals Ltd. 103 

Cliffminex N.L. 103 

Coastal Mining Development Pty. Ltd. 106 

Coastal Rutile Ltd. 106 

Cobar Mines Pty. Ltd. 106,114 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 95 - 

Cocks Eldorado N.L. 88 

Cocks Eldorado Gold Dredging N.L. 88 

Coffs Harbour Rutile N.L. 88 

Colbro Holdings Ltd. 22 

Comalco Aluminium 111 

Comalco Ltd. 88,111 

Comalco Industries Pty. Ltd. 111 

J. & S. Comalco Pty. 88 

Combined Mining & Exploration N.L. 109 

Command Minerals N.L. 109 

Commonwealth Mining Investments (Australia) Ltd. 109 

Comstock Minerals Ltd. 90 

Consolidated Goldfields Australia Ltd. 101 

Consolidated Gold Mining Areas N.L. 101 

Consolidated Exploration Ltd. 90 

Consolidated Goldfields of Australia Ltd. 90 

Consolidated Metal Products Ltd. 59 

Consortium Ash Oil 76 

Consortiums Genoa Group 69 

Consumer Protection 2 

Corinthian Petroleum Pty. Ltd. 80 

Corio Holdings Ltd. 109 

Country Club Holdings Ltd. 65 

Crusader Oil N.L. 76 

 

 D 

 

Daileco Industries Ltd. 40 

Dampier Salt Ltd. 88 

Darling Downs T.V. Ltd. 40 

Darling Holdings Ltd. 43 

Datacard Ltd. 43 

Datacard Computer Products 43 

Datacard Computer Services Pty. Ltd. 43 

Day Dawn Minerals 76 

Davies Bros. 31 

R.B. Davies Industries Ltd. 31 

Davis Consolidated Industries Ltd. 39 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 96 - 

Charles Davis Ltd. 31 

A.J. Dawson Limited 39 

Dean Ltd. 17 

Delhi International Oil Corporation 64 

Denham Bros. Ltd. 40 

Dennys Lascelles Ltd. 40 

Deposit & Investment Limited 10 

Development Finance Corporation Ltd. 43 

Development Holdings Ltd. 39 

Development Underwriting Ltd. 17 

Dickson & Johnson Holdings Ltd. 42 

Dickson Primer (Consolidated) Limited 36 

Dickson Primer Industries Pty. Ltd. 42 

Dier Computer Corporation Ltd. 23 

Dillingham Corporation Ltd. 23 

Direct Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 23 

Dodds Consolidated Industries Ltd. 40 

Dominion Properties Ltd. 17 

Donald Dixon Industries Ltd. 40 

Don Industries Ltd. 42 

Donovan & Co. 5 

Doulton Australia Ltd. 42 

H.A. Doust Holdings Ltd. 42 

Dow Properties Ltd. 42 

Draffin Everhot Ltd. 38 

Drawing Office Industries Ltd. 42 

D.R.C. Investments Ltd. 42 

Drillships Ltd. 42 

Drug Houses of Australia Ltd. 14 

Wm. Drummond & Co. Ltd. 42 

Druro Travel Goods Ltd. 38 

Drylec Ltd. 42 

Duly and Hansford Limited 42 

Duncan Industries Ltd. 38 

Duncan's Holdings Ltd. 53 

Dunlop Australia Ltd. 82,95 

Duo Two Australia Ltd. 38 

Duovest Australia Ltd. 38 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 97 - 

Dwyers Motors Ltd. 38 

Dylup Plantations Ltd. 31 

Dymocks Book Arcade Ltd. 21 

 

 E 

 

Eagers Holdings Ltd. 21 

East Africa Coffee Plantations Ltd. 21 

Eastcoast Television Limited 21 

East End Market Co. Ltd. 24 

East West Airlines 24 

Easywear Limited 14 

E.D. Holdings Ltd. 24 

Edment Holdings Ltd. 24 

Edwards Dunlop & Co. Ltd. 24 

Elastic Webbing Industries 24 

Elder Smith Goldsborough Mort. Ltd. 41 

Electrical Equipment of Australia Ltd. 36 

Electrical Investments Ltd. 27 

Elgo Engineering Services Ltd. 23 

Elmaco Industries Ltd. 27 

Elphinstones Ltd. 27 

Email Ltd. 27 

Embelton Ltd. 27 

E.M.I. Australia Ltd. 27 

Endeavour Minerals N.L. 66 

Endeavour Oil N.L. 66 

Ensign Holdings Ltd. 35 

Enterprise Management of Australia Ltd. 36 

Epstein & Co. Ltd. 36 

Equity Investments Ltd. 36 

Equity Trustees Company of Tasmania Ltd. 36 

Equity Trustees Executors & Agency Co. Ltd. 36 

Ericson West Ltd. 36 

Ernst Hiller Holdings Ltd. 82 

Escor Ltd. 18 

Esdaile Holdings Ltd. 15 

Esperance Bay Co. Ltd. 15 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 98 - 

Esso - Alliance 64 

Esso - Alliance - Santos - Joint Venture 64 

Estates Holdings Limited 17 

Estates Property Investment Corporation Ltd. 17 

Eureka Terra Cotta & Tile Co. Australia Ltd. 17 

Euro Pacific Finance Corporation Ltd.  17 

Evans Deakin Ltd. 16 

Evans Deakin Industries Ltd. 16 

F. & H. Evans Holdings Limited 16 

Examiner Northern TV Ltd 16 

Executor Trustee Agency Co. of S.A. Ltd. 35 

Ex Oil NL 64 

Exports Payments Insurance Corp. 35 

Eyre Peninsula Farms Ltd. 18 

 

 F 

 

Factors Ltd. 82 

Faimout Drillers N.L. 69 

John Fairfax Ltd. 20,35 

John Fairfax & Sons Ltd. 35 

Fairfax & Roberts Ltd. 19 

F.A.I. Insurances Ltd. 35 

Fairymead Sugar Co. Ltd. 19 

Falkiner Holdings Ltd. 19 

Falkirk Properties Ltd. 20 

Farley & Lewers Concrete Pty. Ltd. 20 

Far Northern Television Ltd. 41 

Far Northern Theatres Ltd. 41 

F.H. Faulding & Co. Pty. Ltd. 41 

Favelle Mort Ltd. 31 

Federal Hotels Ltd. 53 

Federal Pacific Hotels Group 53 

Federation Insurance Ltd. 31,38 

Federation Manufacturers Life Assurance Co. of Australia Ltd. 31 

Fenwick Holdings Ltd. 31 

Ferris Industries Ltd. 31 

First Western Corporation Ltd. 90 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 99 - 

Flinders Petroleum N.L. 66 

Flinders Shipping Co. Ltd. 49 

Frenaust Holdings Pty Ltd. 3 

Frome-Broken Hill Co. Pty. Ltd. 69 

F. & T. Industries Limited 18 

F. & T. Industries Australia Ltd. 18 

 

 G 

 

Gair Evans Ltd. 83 

Genoa Oil N.L. 69 

J.S. Grey Industries Ltd. 24 

 

 H 

 

Halls Peak Australia Ltd. 87 

Harbour Lighterage Ltd. 31 

Harbourside Oil N.L. 69 

Hart Holdings Limited 15 

Hartogen Explorations Pty. Ltd. 69 

Hartog Exploration Pty. Ltd. 69 

Hartog Oil N.L. 69 

Hoadley's Holdings 72 

Holeproof Industries Ltd. 82 

Holeproof Industries Ltd. New Zealand 82 

 

 I 

 

I.C.D. Ltd. 78 

Indoor Bowling Australia Ltd. 90 

Industrials 2 

International Oil Exploration N.L. 69 

International Oil Ltd. 69 

Interstate Oil Ltd. 69 

 

 

 J 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 100 - 

 

Jetair Australia Ltd. 39 

 

 K 

 

Kanmantoo Mines Pty. Ltd. 92,94 

Kimberley Venture's 99 

Kominco Exploration Ltd. 109 

Kultha Developments Pty. Ltd. 104 

 

 L 

 

La Mode Holdings Ltd. 28 

Langridge Building Society 112 

Laskan Minerals Pty. Ltd. 97 

Launders Limited 35 

Lennard Oil N.L. 69 

Lithgow Valley Colliery Co. Ltd. 14 

London Stores Ltd. 14 

Longreach Oil Ltd. 75 

 

 M 

 

McAlister & Williams (Holdings) Ltd. 81 

McDonald Industries Ltd. 22,25 

McDonnell & East Limited 21 

McDowell's Holdings Ltd. 28 

McEwans Limited 21 

McIlwraith Industries Ltd. 21 

John McIlwraith Industries Ltd. 21 

McIlwraith McEachern Ltd. 108 

Ralph McKay Ltd. 108 

McLean Brothers & Rigg Ltd. 113 

M.S. McLeod Ltd. 113 

McLeod Kelso & Lee Holdings Ltd. 108 

McPhersons Ltd. 81 

Major Holdings Ltd. 22 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 101 - 

Makurapau Estates Ltd. 29 

Malco Industries Ltd. 29 

Malley's Ltd. 29 

Mangrovite Industries Ltd. 26 

Manufacturers Mutual Tasmania Ltd. 26 

Manufacturing Investments Ltd. 26 

Manus Island Consortium 64 

Marco Productions Ltd. 26 

Marfleet & Weight Ltd. 26 

Mariboi Rubber Ltd. 26 

Marino Industries Ltd. 26 

Marksburgh Corporation Ltd. 26 

Percy Marks Jewellery Co. Ltd. 26 

Percy Marles Holdings Ltd. 26 

Julius Marlowe Holdings Ltd. 30 

E.H. Marr Industries Ltd. 25 

Marra Developments Ltd. 30 

Marrickville Holdings Ltd. 29 

Magellan Petroleum 75 

Magellan Petroleum Australia Ltd. 75 

Martin Bright Steels Ltd. 30 

John Martin Co. Ltd. 30 

Martin Corporation Group Ltd. 25 

Maryborough Knitting Mills (Cultel Ltd.). 28 

Maryborough Sugar Factory Ltd. 25 

Mascot Industries Ltd. 28 

Mascot Mills Limited 22 

Mason Colok Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 22 

Mason Firth and McCutcheon Ltd. 22 

Massey Ferguson Holdings Australia Ltd. 28 

Mathers Enterprises Ltd. 22 

Matine Ltd. 22 

Mauri Bros. & Thomson Ltd. 22 

Mawborn Steels Ltd. 81 

Mayne Nickless Ltd. 25,30 

Mayne Travel Industries Pty. Ltd. 50 

Meacham & Leyland Holdings Ltd. 81 

John Meagher (Holdings) Ltd. 113 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 102 - 

Medhurst Ltd. 113 

Meggitt Ltd. 104 

Melbourne Co-op Brewing Co. Ltd. 104 

The Melbourne & Metropolitan Board of Works 104 

Merbank Corporation Ltd. 104 

Mercantile Credits Ltd. 112 

Mercantile & General Life Reassurance Co. of Australia Ltd. 104 

Mercantile Mutual Insurance Ltd. 110 

Mercantile Pacific Finance Ltd. 110 

Merchant Bills Corporation Ltd. [M.B.C. International Ltd.] 22 

Merchant Industrial Investments Ltd. 113 

Merco Holdings Ltd. 113 

Meriton Properties Ltd. 113 

Metal Manufacturers Ltd. 113 

Metro Industries Ltd. 113 

Metro Meat Ltd. 113 

Metropolitan Estate & Property Corporation Ltd. 113 

Metropolitan Ten Pin Bowling Ltd. 112 

Metropolitan Water Sewerage & Drainage Board 51 

Metropolitan Wholesale Meat Co. Ltd. 113 

M. & G. Finance Ltd. 29 

M.G. Securities Ltd. 109 

Michaelis Bayley Ltd. 114 

Mildara Wines Ltd. 81 

Mildura Grand Hotel Ltd. 81 

Miles Service Industries Ltd. 81 

Millaquin Sugar Co. Ltd. 81 

Millars Timber and Trading Co. Ltd. 15 

James Miller Holdings Ltd. 100 

R.W. Miller Holdings Ltd. 100,103 

Mid Eastern Oil N.L. 84 

Midland Credit Ltd. 107 

Milton Corporation Ltd. 110 

Milton Investments Ltd. 110 

Mindrill Ltd. 109 

Minerva Centre Ltd. 85 

Mines Administration Pty. Ltd. (Minad) 3 

Mining 2 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 103 - 

Mining Finance Corporation Ltd. 61 

Minwest Fidelity Finance Ltd. 85 

Mintaro Slate and Flagstone Co. Ltd. 85 

Mirror Newspapers Ltd. 98 

Model Dairy Industries Ltd. 98 

Mogul Brickworks Ltd. 98 

Monmia Properties Ltd. 98 

Monsanto Australia Ltd. 98 

Monsanto Chemicals Australia Ltd. 98 

Morley, Johnson Holdings Ltd. 110 

Motel Corporation Ltd. 37 

Charles Moore Australia Ltd. 98 

A.W. Muddyman 5 

Murumba Oil N.L. 84 

 

 N 

 

New South Wales Oil & Gas Co. Ltd. 84 

Nicholas Bayley Ltd. 5 

Nightingale Chemicals Ltd. 34 

Nightingale Supply Co. Ltd. 34 

No. 1 Anchor Key Syndicate 114 

North Australian Uranium Corporation 105 

North Broken Hill Ltd. 99 

North West Oil & Minerals N.L. 75 

Northwest Tantalum N.L. 105 

 

 O 

 

Offshore Oil N.L. 84 

Oil File - Composite  73 

Oil Investments Ltd. 84 

Oil & Minerals Quest N.L. 84 

Oilmin N.L. 64 

Oil Search Ltd. 84 

Olympus Petroleum N.L. 80 

Omega Oil N.L. 80 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 104 - 

Frank O'Neill Industries Ltd. 38 

 

 P 

 

Palgrave Exploration Ltd. 51 

Papuan Apinaipi Petroleum Company Limited 3,80 

Parkes Development Pty. Ltd. 68,114 

Pendene Ltd. 24 

Petersville (Aust) Ltd. 4,91 

Petrocarb Exploration N.L. 80 

Petro Carb. Explorations & Torres Strait Petroleum S.N.L. 69 

Petroleum Investments Ltd. 77 

Petroleum Securities Australia Ltd. 80 

Pexa Oil N.L. 80 

Phillips Australian Oil Co. 80 

Phillips Oil Products Ltd. 49 

Planet Metals Ltd. 93 

Planet Oil Co. N.L. 93 

Planet Resources Group N.L. 93 

Plastalon Holdings Ltd.  14 

Pokolbin Winemaker's Limited 10 

Prestige Ltd. 82 

Pursuit Oil N.L. 93 

 

 R 

 

Ready Credits Ltd. 90 

Reef Oil N.L. 80 

Ronaldson Bros. & Tippett Ltd. 104 

 

 S 

 

Sailfish Petroleum N.L. 84 

St. James Properties Ltd. 61 

Santos Ltd. 93 

Santos - Delhi - Vamgas Partnership 93 

Sargeants Engineering Limited 10 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 105 - 

Savings Bank of South Australia 11 

Savings Bank of Tasmania 10 

Scott Bonnar Ltd. 10 

Scottish Australian Holdings Ltd. 13 

Scott's Provisions (Holdings Ltd.) 70 

Seakist Foods Ltd. 70 

Seatainer Terminals Ltd. 108 

Sebels Australia Ltd. 70 

Secured Income Real Estate Australia Ltd. 71 

S.E. Land & Mercantile Ltd. 70 

H.B. Selby Australia Ltd. 52 

Selected Securities Limited 13 

Sellers Alkins Limited 13 

Sellers Holdings Limited 13 

B. Seppelt & Sons Ltd. 13 

Shamrock Brewing Co. Ltd. 70 

Shannon Ltd. 6 

John Shearer & Sons. Ltd 6 

Peter Shearer International Limited 19 

Sheetmetal Holdings Ltd. 15 

Shell Development Australia 63 

Shell - Frome - Broken Hill & Interstate Oil NL 63 

Shelton Industries Limited 19 

Shepparton Preserving Company Ltd. 19 

Sherbourne Investments Ltd. 19 

Shipping Newspapers Limited 14,19 

Short Term Acceptances Limited 14 

Siddons Industries Ltd. 68 

Silverton Limited 10 

Silverton Transport & General Industries Limited 10,15,114 

Silverwood & Beck Pty. Ltd. 20 

Silverwood & Beck Holdings Ltd. 20 

Simmons Holdings Ltd. 71 

Simpson Pope Holdings Ltd. 13 

Sims Consolidated Ltd. 59 

SIRUS Mining & Investment Ltd. 42 

Skipper Holdings Ltd. 74 

Slater Walker Australia Limited 11,74 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 106 - 

Slater Walker Securities Aust. Ltd. 11,14 

H.C. Sleigh Ltd.  49,71 

Smiggins (Kosciusko Ltd) 49 

Henry B. Smith Ltd. 49 

Howard Smith Ltd. 47,49 

Smith & Lane Holdings Ltd. 34 

Smith & Miles Holdings Ltd. 34 

Smith & Mitchell Co. Ltd. 34 

Softwood Holdings Ltd. 47 

Sogeri Plantations Ltd. 34 

Soltex Holdings Ltd. 34 

Sorby's Ltd. 34 

Soutgate Investments Ltd. 6 

South Australian Brewing Holdings Ltd. 8 

South Australian Cold Stores Ltd. 8 

South Australian Gas Coy Ltd. 8 

South Australian Insurance & Holdings Ltd. 8 

South Australian Telecasters Ltd. 8 

South British Insurance Co. Ltd. 8 

South City Properties 74 

South East Telecasters Ltd. 74 

Southern Australian Perpetual Forests Ltd. 74 

Southern Concrete Masonry Ltd. 74 

Southern Cross Properties Ltd. 74 

Southern Electricity Authority of Queensland 7 

Southern Farmers Co-Operative Ltd. 6 

Southern Farmers Holdings Ltd. 6 

Southern Meat Packers 6 

Southern Motors Holdings Ltd. 6 

Southern Pacific Insurance Co. Ltd. 6 

Southern Pacific Petroleum Ltd. 93 

Southern Portland Cement Ltd. 8 

Southern Television Corporation Ltd. 6 

Southwestern Telecasters Limited 9 

Sou'west Frozen Food Packers Limited 9 

Specialty Press Ltd. 70 

Speedo Holdings Ltd. 65 

Spencer Gulf Telecasters Ltd. 65 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 107 - 

Spotless Ltd. 65 

Square Computing Ltd. 65 

Squatting Investments Ltd. 36 

Stack & Co. Ltd. 60 

Stafford\Elinson Consolidated Ltd. 60 

Standard Insurance Co. Ltd. 60 

Stanger & Co. Ltd. 77 

Star Insurance Ltd. 77 

State Bank of South Australia 77 

State Development Corporation (S.A.) 77 

State Electricity Commission of Queensland 77 

State Electricity Commission of Victoria 77 

State Electricity Commission of Western Australia 77 

State Government Insurance Office of Queensland 72 

State Government Insurance Office of South Australia 72 

State Government Insurance Office of Western Australia 77 

State Savings Bank of Vic. 72 

Statham Ltd. 72 

R. & N. Statham Ltd. 72 

Steamships Trading Company Ltd. 72 

James Stedman Ltd. 72 

Stegbar Limited 20 

Steggles Holdings Ltd. 77 

Steiger Ltd. 78 

F.H. Stephens Consolidated Ltd. 25 

Stocks & Holdings Ltd. 68 

Stocks & Holdings Property Trust 68 

Stoddarts Holdings Ltd. 68 

Stokes Australia Ltd. 14 

S.T.P. Holdings Ltd. 82 

Strachan and Company Ltd. 14 

Stramit Ltd. 47 

Stramit Boards Ltd. 47 

Sun Alliance & London Loss Group 44 

Sunbeam Corporation Ltd. 44 

Sun Electric Consolidated 44 

Sungravure Pty Ltd. 20 

Sunraysia Television Ltd. 44 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 108 - 

Sunshine Australia Ltd. 44 

Sunshine Biscuits Ltd. 44 

Supermarket Ltd. 83 

Supertex Industries Ltd. 83 

Supervised Securities Ltd. 83 

Sureguard Holdings Ltd. 83 

Sussan Consolidated Ltd. 83 

Sutex Industries Ltd. 45 

Swan Brewery Co. Ltd. 45 

Swan Brushware Ltd. 52 

Swan Investments Ltd. 52 

Swan Portland Cement Ltd. 52 

Swan Television Ltd. 52 

Swift and Co. Ltd. 51 

Sydney Atkinson Motors Ltd. 51 

Sydney Holdings Ltd. 51 

Sydney London Investment Co. Ltd. 51 

Sydney Water Board 51 

Sydney Woollen Mills Ltd. 83 

Sylvania Waters (Holdings) Ltd. 83 

David Syme & Co. Ltd. 51,83 

Ralph Symonds Ltd. 33 

Synthetic Textures Ltd. 33 

 

 T 

 

T.A.A. 50 

Tagus Ltd. 33 

Talga Ltd. 33 

Talga Exploration Ltd. 33 

Tancred Brothers Ltd. 33 

Tangible Securities Ltd. 32 

Target Minerals NL 63 

Target Petroleum NL 63 

Tasco Downing Industries Limited 7 

Tasman Downing Industries Limited 7 

Tasman Pulp & Paper Co. 7 

Tasman Union Ltd. 7 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 109 - 

Tasmanian Board Mills Ltd. 7 

Tasmanian Government Insurance Office 7 

Tasmanian Isas Holdings 7 

Tasmanian Permanent Executor's & Trustees Association Ltd. 71 

Tasmanian Pulp & Forest Holdings Ltd. 71 

Tasmanian Television Ltd. 59 

Taubman's Industries Ltd. 12 

J.N. Taylor Holdings Limited 12 

Technology Resource Development Limited 12 

Telecaster North Queensland Limited 12 

Television Broadcasters Limited 12 

Television Corporation Ltd. 60 

Television New England Ltd. 60 

Television Woolongong Transmissions 60 

Tennyson Textiles (Holding) Ltd. 82 

Terrace Arcade Limited 9 

Territory United Breweries Limited 9 

Testro Bros. Consolidated Limited 9 

Textile Holdings Limited 9 

Thence Transfield Group 32 

Thence Transfield Ltd. 32 

Thiess Bros. Pty. Ltd. 79 

Thiess Holdings Limited 9,79 

Thiess Toyota 79 

Thiess White Australia Pty. Ltd. 79 

Thomas Brown & Sons Ltd. 14 

Thomas & Coffey Limited 9 

Thomas Nationwide Transport Limited 9,61,77,78,79 

Thompson & Harvey Ltd. 79 

Thompsons (Castlemaine Ltd.) 67 

Thomson & Scougall Industries Ltd. 79 

Timber Holdings Ltd. 67 

Timber Holdings (Tasmania Ltd.) 67 

Timber Investments Ltd. 67 

Timor Oil Ltd. 63,114 

Eliza Tinsley Ltd. 67 

Tipperary Holland Aluminium N.V. Project 67 

Tipperary Land Corporation 67 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 110 - 

Tivoli Circuit Australia Pty. Ltd. 85 

Tivoli Freeholds Ltd. 67 

Tjurinja Securities Ltd. 46 

Todd Corp. Ltd. 46 

Toft Brother's Industries Ltd. 46 

Toga Ltd. 46 

Toledo/Berkel Australia Ltd. 44 

Tomlinson Steel Ltd. 44,46 

Toppa Holdings Ltd. 48 

Toohey's Ltd. 15,33,34 

Tooth and Co. Ltd. 15,33 

Tour Finance Ltd. 48 

Townson & Mercer Holdings Australia Ltd. 48 

Trade Credits Ltd. 48 

Trans Australia Airlines Ltd. 50 

Trans City Discount Ltd. 52 

Transcontinental Mining Corp. Ltd. 52 

Transfield Group (Non-listed) 32 

Trans Oil NL 63 

Trans Otway Ltd. 32 

Transpec Holdings Ltd. 32 

Transport Development Australia Ltd. 32 

Transport Development Group Ltd. 32 

Transport & General Insurance Co. Ltd. 32 

Transwest Haulage Holdings Ltd. 32 

Travelodge Australia Ltd. 17,37 

Treloar Enterprises Ltd. 32 

Tri-Ang Moldex Australia Ltd. 37 

Tri-Continental Corporation Ltd. 37 

Trio Insulations Holdings Ltd. 37 

Triton Investment Corporation Limited 37 

Triumph Investment Trust Ltd. 37 

Trusts 2 

 

 U 

 

United Petroleum Reserves N/L 62 

United Uranium N.L. 91 



 UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
A.W. MUDDYMAN COLLECTION ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Company Name Box Number 
______________________________________________________________
NB: Check full details of date range and holdings under box number in first section of list. 
 

 

 
 
 - 111 - 

Universal Textiles (Australia) Ltd. 82 

Unsorted clippings 54,55,56,57,58,114 

Uranium Holding N.L. 91 

 

 V 
 

Vamgass N/L 62 

Venture Stores 30 

Victorian Employers Federation Documents 2 

 

 W 

 

Waloo Prop. Ltd. 21 

Wancol Holdings Ltd. 14 

Warrnambool Woollen Mill Co. Ltd. 82 

Washington H. Soul Pattinson & Co. Ltd. 16,34 

Weatherley Oil N.L. 80 

West Australian Finance Ltd. 89 

West Australian Natural Gas Pty. Ltd. 5 

West Australian Petroleum P.L. (Wapet) 4,63 

West Coast Ritule 94 

Westfield Minerals (W.A.) N.L. 102 

Westralian Frigrite Pty. Ltd. 15 

Whim Creek N.L. 102 

Woodside Burmah Oil N.L. 5,62,63 

Woodside (Lakes Entrance) Oil Co. N/L 62 

Woodside Oil N/L 62,63 

 

 Y 

 

Young Husband's Ltd. 36 

 

 

 

E:\UMArchives\Lists(L-O)\Muddyman, A.W. (95~41).doc 


